

28.02.2025

Present: Sh. Uday Kumar, Ld. counsel for plaintiff through VC.
Sh. Rajesh Kumar Sharma, Ld. counsel for defendant no. 1, 2
and 3.
None for defendant no. 4.

Replication along with affidavit qua admission/denial of documents filed on behalf of plaintiff. Copy supplied. Pleadings stand complete qua defendant no. 1-3.

No WS is filed on behalf of defendant no. 4.

Let affidavit for admission/denial be also filed on behalf of defendant no. 1-3 within 2 weeks with advance copy for opposite party.

Put up for filing of affidavit qua admission/denial of documents, arguments on interim application and framing of issues on **28.04.2025**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 28.02.2025