

19 CS DJ ADJ 862/24  
SACHIN DUTTA Vs. SANGEETA

20.03.2026

**One of the Regular Stenographers is on paternity leave from 20.02.2026 till 03.04.2026.**

Present: None for plaintiff.  
Sh. Rajesh Kumar Sharma, Ld. Counsel for defendant (VC).

**Today the matter is fixed for PE.**

None appears for plaintiff.

Put up for purpose fixed on **20.05.2026.**

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)  
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: 20.03.2026

**At 12.30 PM**

At this stage, Sh. Uday Kumar and Ms. Manjari Dhooper, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff appears. They are apprised about the NDOH.

(SHILPI M JAIN)  
DJ-05 (SW): Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: 20.03.2026