

22

CS DJ ADJ 862/24

SACHIN DUTTA Vs. SANGEETA

20.05.2026

Present: Sh. Awanish, Ld Counsel for plaintiff along with plaintiff.  
Sh. Rajesh Kumar Sharma alongwith Sh. Ayush Mishra, Ld.  
proxy Counsel for defendant no. 1 to 3.  
Defendant no. 4 is already ex parte.

**Today the matter is fixed for PE.**

PW1 is examined. His cross-examination is deferred at request of  
Counsel for defendant no. 1 to 3.

Put up for cross-examination of PW1 on **25.08.2026**.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)  
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi: 20.05.2026